
 
3410 East 14th Street
Los Angeles, CA  90023

Main Phone:  (323) 269-7700
Main Fax:   (323) 269-7707

Sales E-mail:  sales@triflotech.com
Engineering E-mail: triflo@flash.net
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Products
Tri Flo Tech LLC. Has been a manufacturer of 
primary flow elements since 1984. Currently 
Tri Flo Tech manufactures, designs, inspects 
and out sources 620 different flow elements.

Tri Flo Tech’s products are used in the Nuclear, 
Wastewater, HVAC, Chemical, Pharmaceutical, 
Space, and Hydronic industries. We have served 
clients such as Korea Power Company, Plant 
Vogtle Nuclear Power plant, GA, Comanche 
Peak Nuclear power plant Texas, South Texas 
power plant by TU Electric, U.S. Dept. of 
Energy, NASA Space Center, Bettis Atomic 
Lab, and General Electric Pusan Nuclear Power 
units 1 thru 8.

Our engineering Department  is capable of 
designing, troubleshooting, and enhancing 
economical and efficient flow meter packages 
to meet your specifications.

We stock Venturi tubes, Orifice plates and 
flanges, Restriction Orifice unions, and Pitot 
tubes ready for same-day delivery.

At Tri Flo Tech, quality control is not just a 
department, it is a core value. We manufacture 
and design our products per ASME, ANSI B31.1 
and B31.3, ISO 5167, and Fluid Meters 6th Ed. 
Highly qualified ASME Pressure Vessel code. 
Certified welders are available.

HVAC
TRI A FLO 

Automatic Cartridges

Automatic balancing valves 
2.5” thru 108.0” in Brass, 
Stainless, PVC, CPVC, Titanium, 
Ceramic, Monel, and more

TRI Y FLO 
Strainer

Y-Body Strainer, 1/2” - 2” in 
brass 2.5”-8” in carbon-steel

TRI U FLO 
Accessory Union

Accessory union 
1/2” - 2” in brass

CB Series 
Butterfly/Venturi

Manual Balancing Venturi 
 2.5” - 12.0”

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

FT Series 
Venturi

Carbon Steel, ASTM 126 
 2.5” - 12.0”

TRI P FLO 

Averaging Type through 126.0”, 
Hot Tap, Insertion, Double 
Mount, High Pressure, All 
Materials.

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

TRI M FLO 
Miniloss Venturi

Manual Balancing
0.5” - 2.0”

PAGE 8

PAGES 11-12
Technical 
Drawings

TRI B FLO 
Union Ball Valve

Manual Balancing
0.5” - 2.0”

PAGE 9

TRI W FLO Wafer PAGE 10
2.5” - 62.0”
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½” LOW
½” HIGH
¾” LOW
¾” HIGH  /  1”
1¼”     /  1½”
2”

0.25
3.50
0.25
8.10
1.00
26.00

 -
-
-
-
-
- 

3
10
8
17
80
126

*
*
*
*
*
*

* all cartridges sold in 0.1̈ increments

TRI A FLO
3410 E 14th St. • LA, CA 90023 • (323) 269-7700 • www.triflotech.com

, 2”= 200

, 2”= 200

Please Remove the cartridges from line when flushing the system.
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Hot Forged Brass Body
Blowout-Proof Ball Stems
Double Viton O-Ring Stem Seals
Removable Strainer Screen
Interchangeable Union Tail Pieces
Viton O-Ring Seals rated at 600 WOG, 325°F

complete with Teflon packing in the stem and the fixes end
joint.
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Specification information

Contractor

Job # / PO #

Linear Spec #

Engineer

Project

Representative / Territory

E

F

tail piece options Size Length acceptable 
Valve Size

Male NPT ½” 1.0” ½”, ¾”, 1”

¾” 
1”

1.0”
1.2”

¾”, 1”

½”, ¾”, 1”, 
1¼”, 1½”, 2”

1.7”
1.9”

1 ¼”, 1 ½”

Female NPT ½”, ¾”, 1” 1.0”
1.2”

¾”, 1”

1”, 1 ¼”, 
1½”, 2”

1.7”
1.2”

1 ¼”, 1 ½”

Female Sweat ¾” 0.5” ½”

½” 0.6” ½”, ¾” 1”

¾” 
1”

0.9”
1.0”

¾”, 1”

¾”, 1”, 1¼”, 
1½”, 2”

1.7”
1.9”

1 ¼”, 1 ½”

nominal 
Line Size

tail piece 
Sizing info

f

f mpt e cv Weight 
(Lbs.)S SWt f fpt

½” 2.1 1.9 2.5 1.6 5.5 0.4

¾” 2.1 2.0 2.6 1.7 9.0 0.5

1” 2.4 2.1 2.6 1.9 9.0 0.6

1 ¼” 2.9 2.4 2.9 2.4 28.0 0.8

1 ½” 3.0 2.6 3.0 2.5 28.0 1.0

2” 3.1 2.7 3.4 2.9 28.0 1.2

DimenSionS (inches)

materiaLS & DeSign Data

tri U flo Series materials:
 Brass Body, End Tail Piece, and Union
 Rated @ 600 PSIG and 260˚F
 With O-Ring Buna Seal on Union
 Available in Female, Male and Sweat

Design information:
 Hot Forged Brass Body
 Blowout Proof Ball Stems
 Double O-Ring Stem Seals
 Removable Strainer Screen
 Interchangable Union Tail Pieces
 O-Ring Seals Rated at 600 WOG, 325˚F

TUF - S - 075 - M - 050 - XX - XX - XX
  1       2       3       4        5        6       7       8

orDering formULa

1: model
 TUF - Tri U flo
2: Union end
 F - Female
 S - Sweat
3: Union end Size
 ½”  - 050
 ¾”  - 075...
 1½”- 150
 2”   - 200
4: fixed end
 M- Male
 F - Female
 S - Sweat
5: fixed end Size
 ½”  - 050
 ¾”  - 075...
 1½”- 150
 2”  - 200
6: port options
 PT, POT, MAV, or VDBD
7: port options
 PT, POT, MAV, or VDBD
8: additional options (see accessories)

TRI U FLO  
Accessory Union
 ½” - 2”  600 WOG

tri fLo acceSSorieS

pt - pressure/temp plug
 350˚F, 1000 PSIG, w/ Nordel Core, ¼” MPT

SH - pressure only tap 
 220˚F, 250 PSIG, Positive Shut Off, ¼” MPT

mV - manual air Vent
 325˚F, 400 PSIG, Side Discharge, ¼” MPT

BDVD - Blow Down/Vent/Drain 
 325˚F, 600 PSIG, ¾” Hose Bib & Cap, ¼” MPT

3 Ea. X ¼¨Ports-Bosses
(1) Ea. Top, Bottom, Side

FNPT Port in Drain
½"-2" Valves; ¼" Port

Body Available in 
M⁄FPT Or SWT - See 
chart
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Specification information

Contractor

Job # / PO #

Linear Spec #

Engineer

Project

Representative / Territory

Size model a1 a2 B c D e Weight

2 ½”

2 ½”

CBVF

CBVG

10.75

8

26

23.25

7

2.88

7.2

7.2

1.8

1.8

N/A

1.63

36 lbs.

36 lbs.

3”

3”

CBVF

CBVG

11.13

8.28

28.75

26

7.5

3.5

7.6

7.6

2

2

N/A

1.63

42 lbs.

44 lbs.

4”

4”

CBVF

CBVG

12.25

9.22

35.25

32.25

9

4.5

8.4

8.4

2

2

N/A

2

70 lbs.

72 lbs.

5”

5”

CBVF

CBVG

13.25

9.75

41.75

38.25

10

5.56

9

9

2

2.25

N/A

2

86 lbs.

89 lbs.

6”

6”

CBVF

CBVG

14.75

11.25

48.25

44.75

11

6.63

9.7

9.7

2.25

2.25

N/A

2

108 lbs.

110 lbs.

8”

8”

CBVF

CBVG

16.75

12.6

N/A

N/A

13.5

8.63

11.25

11.25

2.25

2.5

N/A

2.5

170 lbs.

171 lbs.

10”

10”

CBVF

CBVG

20.37

16.3

N/A

N/A

16

10.75

N/A

N/A

3

3

N/A

2.75

226 lbs.

227 lbs.

12”

12”

CBVF

CBVG

21.5

17

N/A

N/A

19

12.75

N/A

N/A

3

3

N/A

3

348 lbs.

350 lbs.

inStallation noteS
• Standard Class 150 Flange Grooved on Weld End
• Can Be Mounted Horizontally or Vertically
• Can Be Rotated 180˚ In Line
• Requires a Minimum of 5 pipe Diameters Upstream

* A2 Incorporates 5 pipe extension

materialS & mfG Data
Body:
• Carbon Steel, ASTM 126
• 225 PSIG (Water Temp. @ 225˚ F)
• Venturi Section is Machined from Carbon Steel
• Accuracy ±1% Between 5”-10” WCDP
  ±½% Between 10”-110” WCDP
  ±1% Between 110”-150” WCDP
• Pressure / Temperature Valves are Standard
• Flange - Standard Flange Class 150 - Supplied with mating bolt kit.

Butterfly Valve:
• Lug Type, Cast Iron Body, API 609
• 150 PSIG (Water Temp. @ 225˚ F)
• Rated for Dead-End Service
• Buna Seat, Stainless Trim, Infinite Position
• Memory Stop w/ Dial Indicator

Permanent Pressure loss 6% of differential Pressure

DimenSionS (inches)

CB-XX - 250 - ## ## ## ## 
     1           2                  3      

orDerinG formula

1: model
 CBVF - Flange X Flange
 CBVG - Groove X Flange
2: Size
 250 - 2 ½” 600 - 6”
 300 - 3”  800 - 8”
 400 - 4”  010 - 10”
 500 - 5”  012 - 12”

3: accessories / options
 (see ACCESSORIES above)

CBVF / CBVG SERIES
STEEL COMBINATION BUTTERFLY/VENTURI FLOW TUBE 

2½” - 12”

tri flo acceSSorieS

MV - Manual Air Vent

DV - Drain Valve
 2 ½” Ball Valve

TG - Attached Metal Tag

PD - 5 Pipe Diameter Extension

EX - PT Extension
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Specification information

Contractor

Job # / PO #

Linear Spec #

Engineer

Project

Representative / Territory

Size model a1 a2 B c Weight

2 ½”

2 ½”

2 ½”

FT-10

FT-15

FT-18/20

10.75

8

5.2

26

23.25

20.50

7

2.88 /7

2.88

3.5

2.6 /3.5

2.6

18 lbs.

10 lbs.

2 lbs.

3”

3”

3”

FT-10

FT-15

FT-18/20

11.13

8.28

5.53

28.75

26

23.25

7.5

3.5 /7.5

3.5

3.75

3 /3.75

3

21 lbs.

14 lbs.

3 lbs.

4”

4”

4”

FT-10

FT-15

FT-18/20

12.25

9.22

6.22

35.25

32.25

29.25

9

4.5 / 9

4.5

4.5

3.5 /4.5

3.5

36 lbs.

21 lbs.

6 lbs.

5”

5”

5”

FT-10

FT-15

FT-18/20

13.25

9.75

6.25

41.75

38.25

34.75

10

5.56 /10

5.56

5

4.03 /5

4.03

47 lbs.

28 lbs.

9 lbs.

6”

6”

6”

FT-10

FT-15

FT-18/20

14.75

11.25

7.73

48.25

44.75

41.25

11

6.63 /11

6.63

5.5

4.56/5.5

4.56

62 lbs.

36 lbs.

11 lbs.

8”

8”

8”

FT-10

FT-15

FT-18/20

16.75

12.6

8.6

N/A N/A

N/A

13.5

8.63/13.5

8.63

6.75

5.56/6.75

5.56

98 lbs.

59 lbs.

20 lbs.

10”

10”

10”

FT-10

FT-15

FT-18/20

20.37

16.3

12.3

N/A N/A

N/A

16

10.75 /16

10.75

8

6.63 /8

6.63

134 lbs.

82 lbs.

30 lbs.

12”

12”

12”

FT-10

FT-15

FT-18/20

21.5

17

12.4

N/A N/A

N/A

19

12.75 /19

12.75

9.5

7.63/9.5

7.63

198 lbs.

116 lbs.

36 lbs.

inStallation noteS
• Standard Class 150 Flange Grooved on Weld End
• Can Be Mounted Horizontally or Vertically
• Can Be Rotated 180˚ In Line
• Requires a Minimum of 5 pipe Diameters Upstream

* A2 Incorporates 5 pipe extension

materialS & mfG Data
Body:
• Carbon Steel, ASTM 126
• 225 PSIG (Water Temp. @ 225˚ F)
• Venturi Section is Machined from Carbon Steel
• Accuracy ±1% Between 5”-10” WCDP
  ±½% Between 10”-110” WCDP
  ±1% Between 110”-150” WCDP
• Pressure / Temperature Valves are Standard
• Flange - Standard Flange Class 150

Permanent Pressure loss 6% of differential Pressure

DimenSionS (inches)

FT-XX - 250 - ## ## ## ## 
     1           2                  3      

orDerinG formula

1: model
 FT-10 - Flange X Flange
 FT-15 - Groove X Flange
 FT-18 - Groove X Groove
 FT-20 - Weld X Weld
2: Size
 250 - 2 ½” 600 - 6”
 300 - 3”  800 - 8”
 400 - 4”  010 - 10”
 500 - 5”  012 - 12”
3: accessories / options 
 (See above)

FT SERIES  
STEEL VENTURI FLOW TUBE  2½” - 12”

tri flo acceSSorieS

mV - manual air Vent

DV - Drain Valve
 2 ½” Ball Valve

tG - attached metal tag

pD - 5 pipe Diameter extension

eX - pt extension
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Specification information

Contractor

Job # / PO #

Linear Spec #

Engineer

Project

Representative / Territory

tail piece options Size Length acceptable 
Valve Size

Male NPT ½” 1.0” ½”, ¾”, 1”

¾” 
1”

1.0”
1.2”

¾”, 1”

½”, ¾”, 1”, 1 
¼”, 

1 ½”

1.7”
1.9”

1 ¼”, 1 ½”

Female NPT ½”, ¾”, 1” 1.0”
1.2”

¾”, 1”

1”, 1 ¼”, 
1 ½”

1.7”
1.2”

1 ¼”, 1 ½”

Female Sweat ¾” 0.5” ½”

½” 0.6” ½”, ¾” 1”

¾” 
1”

0.9”
1.0”

¾”, 1”

¾”, 1”, 1 ¼”, 
1 ½”

1.7”
1.9”

1 ¼”, 1 ½”

nominal 
Line 
Size

tail piece 
Sizing 
info

B

D e f Ball 
i.D. cv Weight 

(Lbs.)S 
SWt

f
fpt

½” 4.3 3.8 1.7 1.6 3.4 0.6 5.5 1.1

¾” 5.4 5.2 1.8 2.4 3.4 0.6 9.0 2.1

1” 5.6 5.3 1.8 2.4 3.4 0.8 9.0 2.1

1 ¼” 7.1 6.6 2.5 3.5 4.4 0.8 28.0 4.1

1 ½” 7.2 6.6 2.5 3.5 4.4 1.3 28.0 4.2

2” 6.5 6.2 2.75 2.0 5.5 1.7 32.0

DeSign Data - reference Utah State Water 
LaBoratory report

reference fluid Dynamics Water Laboratory report

Independently Calibrated to: +/- 0.33% Accuracy
Head ‘Loss’ Recovery:  94%
Double O-Ring Stem Seals
O-Ring Seals rating:  600 WOG, 325˚F
Interchangable Union Tail Peices

materiaLS Data
Full Venturi with averaging Pizometer rings for maximum accuracy:
Brass Body, End Piece, and Full Venturi, Chrome Plated Brass Ball with 
Teflon Seals. Dual Viton O-Ring Seals on Ball Stem, Union, and End 
Cap. Zinc Plated Handle with Vinyl Cover. 94% HEAD LOSS RECOVERY 
ACCURACY +/- 0.33%.

DimenSionS (inches)

TMF  - S - 075 - M - 050 - XX - XX - XX
  1         2       3       4        5        6       7       8

orDering formULa

1: model
 TMF - Miniloss Venturi
2: Union end
 F - Female
 S - Sweat
3: Union end Size
 ½” - 050
 ¾” - 075...
 2”  - 200
4: fixed end
 M- Male
 F - Female
 S - Sweat
5: fixed end Size
 ½” - 050
 ¾” - 075...
 2”  - 200
6: port options
 PT, POT, MAV, or VDBD
7: port options
 PT, POT, MAV, or VDBD
8: additional options (see accessories)

TRI M FLO 
Miniloss Venturi

tri fLo acceSSorieS

pt - pressure/temp plug
350˚F, 1050 PSIG w/ Norded Core, ¼” NPT

pot - pressure only tap
220˚F, 250 PSIG, positive shut off, ¼” NPT

maV - manual air Vent
325˚F, 400 PSIG, ¼” NPT, Side Discharge

VDBD - Blow Down/Vent/Drain
325˚F, 600 PSIG, ¾” Hose Rib & Cap, ¼” NPT

e

f

D

B

¼” NPT
 Pressure Tap

¼” NPT
 Vent Port

8



Specification information

Contractor

Job # / PO #

Linear Spec #

Engineer

Project

Representative / Territory

tail piece options Size Length acceptable 
Valve Size

Male NPT ½” 1.0” ½”, ¾”, 1”

¾” 
1”

1.0”
1.2”

¾”, 1”

½”, ¾”, 1”, 1 
¼”, 

1 ½”

1.7”
1.9”

1 ¼”, 1 ½”

Female NPT ½”, ¾”, 1” 1.0”
1.2”

¾”, 1”

1”, 1 ¼”, 
1 ½”

1.7”
1.2”

1 ¼”, 1 ½”

Female Sweat ¾” 0.5” ½”

½” 0.6” ½”, ¾” 1”

¾” 
1”

0.9”
1.0”

¾”, 1”

¾”, 1”, 1 ¼”, 
1 ½”

1.7”
1.9”

1 ¼”, 1 ½”

nominal 
Line 
Size

tail piece 
Sizing 
info

B

D e f Ball 
i.D. cv Weight 

(Lbs.)S 
SWt

f
fpt

½” 4.3 3.8 1.7 1.6 3.4 0.6 5.5 1.1

¾” 5.4 5.2 1.8 2.4 3.4 0.6 9.0 2.1

1” 5.6 5.3 1.8 2.4 3.4 0.8 9.0 2.1

1 ¼” 7.1 6.6 2.5 3.5 4.4 0.8 28.0 4.1

1 ½” 7.2 6.6 2.5 3.5 4.4 1.3 28.0 4.2

2” 6.5 6.2 2.75 2.0 5.5 1.7 32.0

DeSign Data - reference Utah State Water 
LaBoratory report

reference fluid Dynamics Water Laboratory report

Independently Calibrated to: +/- 0.33% Accuracy
Head ‘Loss’ Recovery:  94%
Double O-Ring Stem Seals
O-Ring Seals rating:  600 WOG, 325˚F
Interchangable Union Tail Peices

materiaLS Data
Full union ball valve with memory stop.
Brass Body and End Piece, Chrome Plated Brass Ball with Teflon Seals. Dual 
Viton O-Ring Seals on Ball Stem, Union, and End Cap. Zinc Plated Handle 
with Vinyl Cover. Matches the Tri M Flo less the venturi insert.

DimenSionS (inches)

TBF  - S - 075 - M - 050 - XX - XX - XX
  1         2       3       4        5        6       7       8

orDering formULa

1: model
 TBF - Union Ball Valve
2: Union end
 F - Female
 S - Sweat
3: Union end Size
 ½” - 050
 ¾” - 075...
 2”  - 200
4: fixed end
 M- Male
 F - Female
 S - Sweat
5: fixed end Size
 ½” - 050
 ¾” - 075...
 2”  - 200
6: port options
 PT, POT, MAV, or VDBD
7: port options
 PT, POT, MAV, or VDBD
8: additional options (see accessories)

TRI B FLO 
Union Ball Valve

tri fLo acceSSorieS

pt - pressure/temp plug
350˚F, 1050 PSIG w/ Norded Core, ¼” NPT

pot - pressure only tap
220˚F, 250 PSIG, positive shut off, ¼” NPT

maV - manual air Vent
325˚F, 400 PSIG, ¼” NPT, Side Discharge

VDBD - Blow Down/Vent/Drain
325˚F, 600 PSIG, ¾” Hose Rib & Cap, ¼” NPT

e

f

D

B

¼” NPT
 Pressure Tap

¼” NPT
 Vent Port
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Specification information

Contractor

Job # / PO #

Linear Spec #

Engineer

Project

Representative / Territory

Size o.D. i.D. Length flow rates 
(in 1 Gpm increments)

2½” 4.875 2.56 6.26 10-126

3” 5.875 3.34 6.26 18-260

4” 6.875 4.86 6.26 36-326

6” 8.750 7.10 6.26 62-526

8” 11.000 9.26 6.26 180-926

12” 13.375 10.80 6.26 360-1526

14” 16.125 13.26 6.26 810-2326

16” 20.250 18.0 6.26 926-2600

18” 21.625 19.1 6.26 1018-3060

20” 23.875 22.6 6.26 1260-3600

24” 28.250 26.0 6.26 1400-4126

30” 34.750 32.6 6.26 1800-5400

36” 41.125 34.2 6.26 2600-6200

DimenSionS (inches)

materiaLS & DeSiGn Data

Body:
2.5” - 6.0” Cast Iron 426 PSIG , 350º F
8.0” - 62.0” Fabricated Carbon Steel 400 PSIG, 380º F
60.0” and above consult with our Technical Staff

cartridge Housing: 
C3770 Brass, 
All Moving Parts Stainless Steel & EPDM Seal

Butterfly Valve:
TA Lug-Type Stainless Steel Shaft 250 PSIG, 260º F

TWF - 0400 - 200 - XXX  
  1            2          3         4     

orDerinG formuLa

1: model
 TWF - Tri W Flo

2: Line Size - Wafer type
 0400 - 4”

3: flow rate
 200 - 200 GPM

4: additional options (see accessories)

TRI W FLO  
Tri Wafer Flo 
 2.5” - 62.0”

tri fLo acceSSorieS

pt - pressure/temp plug
 350˚F, 1000 PSIG, w/ Nordel Core, ¼” MPT

SH - pressure only tap 
 220˚F, 250 PSIG, Positive Shut Off, ¼” MPT

MV - Manual Air Vent
 325˚F, 400 PSIG, Side Discharge, ¼” MPT

BDVD - Blow Down/Vent/Drain 
 325˚F, 600 PSIG, ¾” Hose Bib & Cap, ¼” MPT 

BV - Butterfly Valve
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Tri Y Flo auto flow valve 
with P/T Ports, air vent, 
union & shut-off valve

Tri Y Flo combination ball-valve, 
Y-strainer & union with P/T and hose end drain 

valve with cap & retainer strap

Tri U Flo Union w/ man. 
air vent and P/T Plug

Tri U, Miniloss, 
Tri Y & Tri B Flo 
sizes:

●  0.5”
●  0.75”
●  1.0”
●  1.25”
●  1.5”
●  2.0”

Technical Drawings

Tri B Flo Ball Valve with 
memory stop and union

Tri Flo Miniloss 
with P/T ports, union & 

memory stop

Tri Y Flo valve 
with P/T ports, union & 

memory stop

Tri Y Flo combination ball-valve, 
Y-strainer & union with P/T and hose end drain 

valve with cap & retainer strap

Tri Y Flo combination ball-valve, 
Y-strainer & union with P/T and hose end drain 

valve with cap & retainer strap

Tri U Flo Union with manual 
air vent and P/T Plug

Tri U Flo Union with manual 
air vent and P/T Plug

Tri U, Miniloss, 
Tri Y & Tri B Flo 
sizes:

●  0.5”
●  0.75”
●  1.0”
●  1.25”
●  1.5”
●  2.0”

Tri U, Miniloss, 
Tri Y & Tri B Flo 
sizes:

●  0.5”
●  0.75”
●  1.0”
●  1.25”
●  1.5”
●  2.0”
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Technical Drawings

Tri U, Miniloss, 
Tri Y & Tri B Flo 
sizes:

●  0.5”
●  0.75”
●  1.0”
●  1.25”
●  1.5”
●  2.0”

Tri Flo Miniloss 
with P/T ports, union & 

memory stop

Tri U Flo Union with manual 
air vent and P/T Plug

Shut-off Valve

Tri B Flo Ball Valve with 
memory stop and union

Tri U, Miniloss, 
Tri Y & Tri B Flo 
sizes:

●  0.5”
●  0.75”
●  1.0”
●  1.25”
●  1.5”
●  2.0”

Tri U, Miniloss, 
Tri Y & Tri B Flo 
sizes:

●  0.5”
●  0.75”
●  1.0”
●  1.25”
●  1.5”
●  2.0”

Tri Flo Miniloss 
with P/T ports, union & 

memory stop

Tri Y Flo combination ball-valve, 
Y-strainer & union with P/T and hose end drain 

valve with cap & retainer strap

Tri Y Flo valve 
with P/T ports, union & 

memory stop

Tri Y Flo combination ball-valve, 
Y-strainer & union with P/T and hose end drain 

valve with cap & retainer strap

Stainless Steel 
Braided Hose

Stainless Steel 
Braided Hose
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